
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Elliot EM 20 Federal #004 
33l6 RX 

Lea County, New Mexico 

240 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
448 2.08 0.40 0.70 1..46 1.46 
764 3.16 0.70 1.23 3.87 5.33 
935 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 7.42 
1148 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 8.54 
1252 1.04 0.20 0.35 0.36 8.90 
1423 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 10.10 
1551 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 11.22 
1807 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 17.94 
1936 1.29 2.00 3.50 4.52 22.46 
2151 2.15 2.80 4.90 10.54 32.99 
2409 2.58 1.80 3.15 8.1.3 41.12 
2520 1.11 1.60 2.80 3.11 44.23 
2602 0.82 1.50 2.63 2.15 46.38 
2733 1.31 0.50 0.88 1.15 47.52 
2918 1.85 0.40 0.70 1.30 48.82 
3132 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 51.44 
3389 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 54.14 
3601 2.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.14 
3729 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 55.26 
3857 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 55.48 
3985 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 56.16 
4113 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 57.05 
4241 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 57.28 
4369 1.28 0.70 1.23 1.57 58.84 
4524 1.55 1.00 1.75 2.71 61.56 
4699 1.75 0.80 1.40 2,45 64.01 
4908 2.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.01 
5164 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 65.80 
5421 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 67.15 
5548 1.27 1.00 1.75 2.22 69.37 
5762 2.14 0.40 0.70 1.50 70.87 
5935 1.73 1.00 1.75 3.03 73.90 
6103 1.68 1.10 1.93 333 77.13 
6281 1.78 0.60 1.05 1.87 79.00 
6488 2.07 1.30 2.28 4.71 83.71 
6658 1.70 1.60 2.80 4.76 88.47 
6829 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 92.36 
7128 2.99 1.60 2.80 8.37 

1 0 0 7 3 „ « 
7469 3.41 1.40 2.45 8.35 109.08 ^ 

Arohio Brown—Gonorat̂ Man a ger 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ~7 day of ( 

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. % 

tf 

i m r , 2014 

/Notary Public 

4*-{&>'- JACK! ANN ZENT 
i*?*Ar?\ Notary Public, State of Texas 
Vi-./^vipJ M y Commission Expires 
^ t i t & y March 03, 2015 
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303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Elliot EM 20 Federal #004 
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240 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
448 2.08 0.40 0.70 1.46 1.46 
764 3.16 0.70 1.23 3.87 5.33 
935 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 7.42 
1148 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 8.54 
1252 1.04 0.20 0.35 0.36 8.90 
1423 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 10.10 
1551 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 11.22 
1807 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 17.94 
1936 1.29 2.00 3.50 4.52 22.46 
2151 2.15 2.80 4.90 10.54 32.99 
2409 2.58 1.80 3.15 8.13 41.12 
2520 1.11 1.60 2.80 3.11 44.23 
2602 0.82 1.50 2.63 2.15 46.38 
2733 1.31 0.50 0.88 1.15 47.52 
2918 1.85 0.40 0.70 1.30 48.82 
3132 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 51.44 
3389 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 54.14 
3601 2.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.14 
3729 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 55.26 
3857 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 55.48 
3985 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 56.16 
4113 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 57.05 
4241 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 57.28 
4369 1.28 0.70 1.23 1.57 58.84 
4524 1.55 1.00 1.75 2.71 61.56 
4699 1.75 0.80 1.40 2.45 64.01 
4908 2.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.01 
5164 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 65.80 
5421 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 67.15 
5548 1.27 1.00 1.75 2.22 69.37 
5762 2.14 0.40 0.70 1.50 70.87 
5935 1.73 1.00 1.75 3.03 73.90 
6103 1.68 1.10 1.93 3.23 77.13 
6281 1.78 0.60 1.05 1.87 79.00 
6488 2.07 1.30 2.28 4.71 83.71 
6658 1.70 1.60 2.80 4.76 88.47 
6829 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 92.36 
7128 2.99 1.60 2.80 8.37 100.73 
7469 3.41 1.40 2.45 8.35 109.08 

10 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

day of \ £ j r ,2014 by 

^/Notary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
#*;^JWf' | Notary Public, State of Texas 
\«&.>^vi ,# My Commission Expires 

M q f c " 03. 2016 


